

HB1447_L.017

Amendment No. _____

HB24-1447

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY REPRESENTATIVE Lindstedt

- 1 Amend the Transportation, Housing and Local Government Committee
- 2 Report, dated April 30, 2024, page 3, line 15, strike ""RIDERSHIP;"" and
- 3 substitute ""RIDERSHIP; AND"".
- 4 Page 5, line 13, strike "SIX" and substitute "Six".
- 5 Page 8, line 33, strike "ASSEMBLY;" and substitute "ASSEMBLY".
- 6 Page 9, line 16, after "(8)" insert "**Definition.**".

** ** ** ** **